
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 13 February 2023

M M1/2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHEROKEE OUTLAW 1 Last start Masters winner MAT, 06/02/2023, R12, M 1M 4P 2P M1/2C. Field 525607 20/3273

 2 ZIPPING RAMONA Last start Masters winner GRA, 05/02/2023, R12, M 1M 3P 5P M2/1/2L. Goodwin 529851 10/3186

 3 GOOD JOB BOB 1 Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 06/02/2023, R12, M 2M 2P 6P M2/1/1B. Smoothy 528628 15/0204

 4 ZIPPING ANTHEA Weighted points score GRA, 05/02/2023, R12, M 4M 1M 3P M2/1/1L. Goodwin 529853 11/0240

 5 PLODDER Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 06/02/2023, R12, M 3M 3M 4M M3/1R. Walters 522200 7/0156
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MAT Monday, 13 February 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SIMPLY AWESOME Last start placegetter MAT, 06/02/2023, R2, P 3P 2P M/1M. Smith 561039 0/0132

 2 FLYING LUCY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/02/2023, R1, P 3P 2P 3P M/1L. Goodwin 558385 0/0122

 3 SUNRISE BLUES Last start placegetter MAT, 06/02/2023, R2, P 2P 3P 4P M/1C. Field 559950 0/0112

 4 ACT OF KINDNESS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/02/2023, R1, P

GAR, 28/01/2023, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/096

 5 KISS ME KEV 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 01/10/2022, R14, Y 3Y M/1C. Kedwell 553155 0/0117

 6 WHITE LIAR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 06/02/2023, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/078

 7 KIARNI WAKANDA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 04/02/2023, R3, Y 5P 3Y 6P M/1T. Roche 559193 0/075

 8 MIGHTY MOUTH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 19/01/2023, R2, P 4P 4P 3P M/1A. Capper 556846 0/074

 9 BROCKTON BOMBER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 29/12/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 3P M/1J. Forbes 548355 0/070

 10 CONNOR'S COMET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 28/01/2023, R1, P 7P 7P 3P M/1R. Jones 552754 0/068

 11 TILLY DEVINE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/11/2022, R2, P 7Y 6P 2P M/1R. Bell 556073 0/067

 12 BUTTERWICK First start M/1G. Dunphy 558460 0/00

 13 CANYA RAGNAR First start M/1M. Lill 561128 0/00

 14 BLUEY'S WISH First start M/1S. Sweeney 559257 0/00

 15 SEDONA LAD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/02/2023, R2, P 7P 5P 4P M/1R. Walters 547338 0/056

 16 LUNATIC FRINGE Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R2, P 5P 4Y 6Y M/1J. Porter 556351 0/055

 17 JACKEY'S HIPPY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R2, P 4P 8P 6P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/054

 18 HARD STYLE REBEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R1, P 5P 6P M/1S. Heggs 558972 0/048

 19 STYLISH MINK Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R2, P 6P 5P M/1C. Field 561223 0/048

 20 FLIGHT LINE Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R2, P 6P 6P M/1T. Desira 554353 0/044

 21 SWEET AMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R2, P 8P 8P M/1G. Novley 556656 0/026
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MAT Monday, 13 February 2023
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Div Wins /
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 1 KINLOCH CUTIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/4B. Bell 542226 3/0222

 2 NAD AL SHEBA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1Y 5/3P. Lagogiane 563164 4/1220

 3 EMA ROCK Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/3C. Field 555442 3/1219

 4 SOLO FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/4B. Smoothy 553830 4/0213

 5 SIRIUS THINKING Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/4S. Pulbrook 553675 2/0213

 6 CHACE THE OUTLAW Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/4C. Field 555441 1/0210

 7 YOUNG GARTH Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 7P 5/3D. Wilson 543261 4/1186

 8 GEORGE TARO Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/4D. Foley 554506 2/0180

 9 NOKOSI Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/4P. Mattress 538151 2/0162

 10 MASIE JANE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/4G. Novley 556654 1/0150
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 1 SAL'S BLUE BOY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1S. Keep 553862 7/3300

 2 SINGLE SWINGER 1 Grade order Grade 5 1C 2P 2P 5/3G. Stewart 552321 5/1300

 3 WILSON'S PICK Grade order Grade 5 1C 1P 5C 5/2M. Bowe 552324 7/2294

 4 MAC FLY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/1I. Darcey 537190 8/3282

 5 STYLE SENSATION Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/4J. Thomas 544972 7/0270

 6 MONKEY PAW Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3M. Smith 553235 6/1258

 7 GOT THE FEATURE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1C 1P 5/2D. Smith 553832 6/3253

 8 DUKER'S DIESEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/2J. Chandler 541390 8/2249

 9 SWEET CITY GAL 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 1C 5P 5/3C. Chappelow 552816 3/2246

 10 FOUR BARRYS Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/2A. Woods 553232 5/2246

 11 ALL LIES AHEAD Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/1S. Keep 553855 4/3240

 12 TARAWI ROCKY Grade order Grade 5 5P 3C 4P 5/3D. Smith 555852 8/2228

 13 OH SO ORSON 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 543116 5/3225

 14 OKAY BOOMER Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/4M. Smith 558918 3/0216

 15 BOBBY RISSOLE Grade order Grade 5 4C 2P 5P 5/1P. Parrelli 538289 4/3214

 16 CANYA SMURFETTE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 1P 5/2M. Lill 557712 3/2213

 17 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/2J. Chandler 537580 6/2213

 18 WEFFALEE SHIELD Grade order Grade 5 4C 3Y 6C 5/2T. Forbes 552041 12/2208

 19 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Grade order Grade 5 2M 2P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 15/2204

 20 BOLD COMET Grade order Grade 5 6P (FEL)P 1P 5/1B. Keene 543956 7/4201

 21 HE'S GOT SWAGGER Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 3P 5/1M. Lill 555115 4/3201

 22 GARY THE GOAT Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/2C. Last 553683 4/2198

 23 GOLD FEVER Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/3L. Goodwin 552302 6/2189

 24 ROTHWELL HORSE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6Y 3Y 5/1N. Goodwin 546882 6/3186

 25 SASSY MS. MINX Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2Y 4P 5/4S. Stewart 558435 8/0182

 26 SIRIUS GAMBLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/4S. Pulbrook 553673 5/0179

 27 TWIST AND SHAKE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/3B. Smoothy 551581 5/1168

 28 JUST NATURALLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/4G. Case 545018 1/0165

 29 KANIVA SWIFTY Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 1P 5/2W. Cameron 556263 3/2162

 30 FRANK AND VIE Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 5P 5/3G. Kedwell 545960 4/1162

 31 WINLOCK TO RISE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5P 5/4M. Johnson 552682 2/0153
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 32 RISE UP Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4Y 5/4L. Goodwin 544598 5/0152

 33 MISTER BROCKIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 8Y 5/4G. Robertson 549742 4/0152

 34 KISS MY KAOS Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 8P 5/4C. Last 553686 2/0147

 35 GONE VERY VIRAL Grade order Grade 5 5C 1P 7P 5/4G. Duggan 536688 7/0144

 36 STUNNING CHICK Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 5C 5/4D. Smith 553827 1/0125

 37 ASTRAL STAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 3P 5/4G. Case 545017 1/0123

 38 CLOUD BY DAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6Y 3Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547298 4/0122

 39 GIVE HIM TIME Grade order Grade 5 5P 5Y 6P 5/4A. Capper 551514 6/0119

 40 ABLE ZEUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 4P 5/4D. Roach 549732 2/0105

 41 IZUKU BALE 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 8P 5/2M. Popowski 532345 5/299
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 1 BIG BOY WILSON Last start placegetter GAR, 03/02/2023, R2, P 2P 7C 4P M/1M. Bowe 554900 0/082

 2 WHITE LIAR 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 06/02/2023, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/078

 3 FLYING LUCY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/02/2023, R1, P

GAR, 02/02/2023, R1, P

GAR, 25/01/2023, R1, P

3P 2P 3P M/1L. Goodwin 558385 0/0122

 4 ACT OF KINDNESS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/02/2023, R1, P

GAR, 28/01/2023, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/096

 5 DEVEREUX Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 07/01/2023, R3, Y

WAU, 26/12/2022, R5, Y

6P 3Y 2Y M/1P. Parrelli 552130 0/086

 6 TILLY DEVINE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/11/2022, R2, P 7Y 6P 2P M/1R. Bell 556073 0/067

 7 SEDONA LAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/02/2023, R2, P 7P 5P 4P M/1R. Walters 547338 0/056

 8 JACKEY'S HIPPY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R2, P 4P 8P 6P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/054

 9 HARD STYLE REBEL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R1, P 5P 6P M/1S. Heggs 558972 0/048

 10 SWEET AMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R2, P 8P 8P M/1G. Novley 556656 0/026
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 1 SHE'S SAVAGE Last start winner RIC, 15/01/2023, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Savage 541388 15/8412

 2 JACK DOO 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 08/02/2023, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2D. Wilson 534253 17/10382

 3 CALAMITY ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 03/01/2023, R10, P 5P 1P 6P 1/1D. Smith 532850 15/11179
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 1 RITZA FRANKY BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 30/01/2023, R4, P 2P 5P 5P 2/1/2M. Davidson 539121 24/20213
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 1 GOLDEN ZESTA Last start winner MAT, 06/02/2023, R3, P 1P 6P 5P 3/1/2G. Grimwood 531444 12/9246

 2 DUKER'S DIESEL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/02/2023, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Chandler 541390 8/5249

 3 PRETTY BOY DOO 3 Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R8, P 6P 7P 1P 3/1/2D. Wilson 534257 13/5216
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 1 BLUE REDEMPTION Last start winner MAT, 16/01/2023, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2S. Heggs 534391 10/9234

 2 PEYTON'S PUZZLE Last start winner GOS, 07/02/2023, R5, P 1P 8P 6P 4/1/2D. Lewis 544729 5/4147

 3 TARA SWIFT Last start winner MAT, 06/02/2023, R11, P 1P 7P 6P 4/1/2S. Pulbrook 533374 13/6116

 4 ASKEY Last start placegetter MAT, 06/02/2023, R3, P 2P 7P 4P 4/1/1M. Smith 553234 7/5177

 5 I'M LOVING IT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R10, C 4C 1P 3P 4/1/2C. Chappelow 551838 6/4250

 6 DUKER'S CHIEF Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R5, P 7P 1P 5P 4/1/1J. Chandler 541383 6/5144
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 1 TWIN TURBO Last start placegetter MAT, 30/01/2023, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2S. Smith 558007 3/2264

 2 TARAWI FERRARI 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 06/02/2023, R4, P 2P 5P 8C 5/3D. Smith 555723 7/1244

 3 OH SO ORSON 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/02/2023, R12, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3B. Smoothy 543116 5/1225

 4 CASSIDY BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 06/02/2023, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4C. Field 561229 1/0176

 5 WORLD GONE MAD Last start placegetter MAT, 06/02/2023, R3, P 3P 3P 8Y 5/1J. Porter 540229 15/4162

 6 ABLE ZEUS 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 06/02/2023, R9, P 2P 8P 4P 5/3D. Roach 549732 2/1105

 7 NITRAM ROXY Last start placegetter MAT, 06/02/2023, R11, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/099

 8 SHE PICKED ME Last start placegetter MAT, 06/02/2023, R11, P 2P 7Y 6P 5/2R. Stewart 558434 3/297

 9 TAKE TWO Last start Country winner WAU, 31/12/2022, R10, Y 1Y 1P 2P 5/2J. Thomas 544335 8/2358

 10 ROMAN'S KNOW Weighted points score BGC, 02/02/2023, R3, 1 8C 1P 1P 5/1S. Keep 553806 5/3280

 11 SPRINGVIEW BUST Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R10, C 2C 1P 3Y 5/2J. Mcfadyen 558104 7/2228

 12 SOLICITOR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/01/2023, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 5/3B. Deguara 550661 4/1219

 13 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1J. Chandler 537580 6/3213

 14 CANYA SMURFETTE 2 Weighted points score MAN, 22/12/2022, R8, Y 8P 1P 1P 5/4M. Lill 557712 3/0213

 15 WINLOCK APPLES Weighted points score GAR, 03/02/2023, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1M. Johnson 551251 5/3204

 16 JONTY JONES Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1B. Keene 543954 7/6198

 17 ZIPPING MOOSE Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R11, P (FEL)M 3P 7M 5/4L. Goodwin 528602 7/0191

 18 FIREBALL NIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R9, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3R. Vines Jnr 557738 2/1186

 19 JUST NATURALLY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R3, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4G. Case 545018 1/0165

 20 HARRISON HOUSE Weighted points score WPK, 11/01/2023, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3T. Robinson 536825 5/1165

 21 KIARNI BLACK ACE Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R4, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4T. Roche 559186 1/0157

 22 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 03/02/2023, R8, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2M. Johnson 537873 5/2156

 23 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R9, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 9/6156

 24 MIGHTY MRS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4J. Chandler 537586 5/0156

 25 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R4, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 4/3135

 26 SPEEDY PEBBLES Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R11, C 6C 4P 8P 5/4J. Forbes 556010 3/0135

 27 ONE EYE BULLSEYE Weighted points score RIC, 03/02/2023, R10, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3R. Walters 538377 2/1132

 28 SKINNY WIT Weighted points score RIS, 21/01/2023, R3, Y 7Y 2Y 6P 5/2A. Woods 553227 3/2124

 29 ASTRAL STAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/01/2023, R3, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4G. Case 545017 1/0123

 30 CLOUD BY DAY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 04/02/2023, R4, Y 6Y 6Y 3Y 5/2N. Mastapha 547298 4/2122

 31 ASHYAH Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R3, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/0114
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 32 MISS MAPLE Weighted points score LIT, 14/01/2023, R2, Y 2Y 6Y 2P 5/4B. Chandler 547905 1/0114

 33 HE'S MY ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R4, P 5P 6C 2P 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/0113

 34 CLEVER CLASSIC Weighted points score GBN, 27/01/2023, R7, P 8P 8Y 6P 5/4N. Curby 547889 2/0112

 35 RUSSIAN INN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 01/02/2023, R8, P 5P 2P 8P 5/4M. Bretherton 539950 3/0111

 36 VALLEY DEEN Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R10, P 4P 7P 8P 5/3T. Smith 544970 2/1108

 37 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R4, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/3102

 38 OLLIE DOO Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 2P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/4102

 39 BRENTON BARNACLE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/0101

 40 TOO GOOD MOOSE Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4L. Goodwin 559203 1/0101

 41 BORA BORA PEARL Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R5, Y 5Y 4P 7Y 5/2T. Forbes 541875 6/2100

 42 TREMORS Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R6, P 7P 8P (BDN)P 5/4J. Collison 545066 1/093

 43 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score WAU, 04/02/2023, R4, Y 4Y 7P 4P 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/391

 44 UNO SHELBY Weighted points score GUN, 19/01/2023, R8, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4K. Milsom 535659 6/087

 45 PIPER FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R5, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3J. Forbes 535506 4/183

 46 AUSSIE CHEVY Weighted points score WAU, 04/02/2023, R4, Y 5Y 7P 8Y 5/4C. Last 550614 1/080

 47 STUNNING ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 27/12/2022, R11, P 7P 7C 6P 5/3S. Pulbrook 547220 2/179

 48 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R11, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/178

 49 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R6, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1G. Dunphy 537900 4/378

 50 MY SHEPHERD Weighted points score RIS, 14/01/2023, R10, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/4S. Smith 554897 1/075

 51 MOTHER'S CLONE Weighted points score RIS, 04/02/2023, R10, Y 8Y 5P 5Y 5/4A. Shearman 540771 1/069

 52 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Weighted points score WAU, 04/02/2023, R5, Y 7Y 7Y 7P 5/3N. Mastapha 547302 2/153
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 1 KISS ME KEV 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 01/10/2022, R14, Y 3Y M/1C. Kedwell 553155 0/0117
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 1 JACK DOO 2 Last start winner GAR, 08/02/2023, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2D. Wilson 534253 17/5382

 2 CHEROKEE OUTLAW 2 Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R12, M 1M 4P 2P 1/1C. Field 525607 20/8273
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 1 CANYA TORQUE Last start winner IPS, 03/02/2023, R7, 3 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2D. Russell 552120 6/5270

 2 OUR MECHANIC Last start winner MAT, 06/02/2023, R5, P 1P 4P 3Y 3/1/2D. Lewis 536687 9/5213

 3 WINLOCK PIPER Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R8, C 7C 2C 5C 3/1/2M. Johnson 551258 6/5250

 4 OREO ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R4, C 6C 1P 2P 3/1/2D. Smith 547219 12/6245

 5 TARAWI FERRARI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R4, P 2P 5P 8C 3/1/1D. Smith 555723 7/5244

 6 PRETTY BOY DOO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R8, P 6P 7P 1P 3/1/1D. Wilson 534257 13/5216

 7 CANYA WILDER Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R6, Y (FEL)P 8Y 1Y 3/1/1J. Thomas 548573 11/7213

 8 LITTLE GIRL BLUE Weighted points score GOS, 07/02/2023, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 3/1/1G. Duggan 536690 9/5102
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 1 TWO UP ETHICS Last start winner GBN, 03/02/2023, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2S. Pulbrook 546442 9/2276

 2 MIGHTY MRS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1J. Chandler 537586 5/4156

 3 FASCINATE TRUMP Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R8, P 7P 4P 1P 4/1/1N. Holloway 543669 13/5261
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 1 SWEET CITY GAL 2 Last start winner RIC, 03/02/2023, R6, P 1P 1C 5P 5/3C. Chappelow 552816 3/2246

 2 KID LAZ Last start winner MAT, 06/02/2023, R1, P 1P 3P (FEL)P 5/4G. Grimwood 552064 1/0140

 3 MASIE JANE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 06/02/2023, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4G. Novley 556654 1/0150

 4 WHISKEY COBBLER Last start City winner GOS, 04/02/2023, R12, C 1C 5P 2P 5/2S. Smith 555461 5/3236

 5 WINLOCK TO RISE 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 08/02/2023, R4, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4M. Johnson 552682 2/0153

 6 STIR THE POT Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2023, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4P. Johnston 555087 3/0252

 7 I'M LOVING IT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R10, C 4C 1P 3P 5/3C. Chappelow 551838 6/1250

 8 SOLICITOR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/01/2023, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2B. Deguara 550661 4/2219

 9 TWIST AND SHAKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3B. Smoothy 551581 5/1168

 10 MISTER BROCKIE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R5, P 4P 1P 8Y 5/4G. Robertson 549742 4/0152

 11 LOOSE ZEUS Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R1, C 4C 1P 5/4H. Sarkis 555451 1/0140

 12 CLOUD BY DAY 3 Weighted points score WAU, 04/02/2023, R4, Y 6Y 6Y 3Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547298 4/0122

 13 RUSSIAN INN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/02/2023, R8, P 5P 2P 8P 5/2M. Bretherton 539950 3/2111

 14 BRENTON BARNACLE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/0101

 15 IZUKU BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R8, P 7P 2P 8P 5/2M. Popowski 532345 5/299

 16 UNLAWFUL ACT Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/086

 17 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 03/02/2023, R7, P 4P 8P 7P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/275

 18 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 04/02/2023, R5, Y 7Y 7Y 7P 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 2/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 13 February 2023

P 3 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRETTY BOY DOO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R8, P 6P 7P 1P 3/1/1D. Wilson 534257 13/1216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 13 February 2023

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCY THE WEAPON Last start placegetter GOS, 07/02/2023, R3, P 3P 5C 1P 5/3H. Sarkis 556088 2/1174

 2 MONKEY BOOM Last start placegetter GOS, 07/02/2023, R2, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4C. Last 540150 2/0136

 3 SINGLE SWINGER 2 Last start City winner GOS, 04/02/2023, R3, C 1C 2P 2P 5/2G. Stewart 552321 5/3300

 4 HAVE TO GO Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4R. Howard 551346 4/0207

 5 TURBO CASH Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R6, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3N. Hand 543148 11/1197

 6 ROTHWELL HORSE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 05/02/2023, R10, P 3P 6Y 3Y 5/4N. Goodwin 546882 6/0186

 7 SUPER TANGA Weighted points score WPK, 01/02/2023, R3, P 4P 6C 5P 5/2M. Sharman 535339 3/2171

 8 DOING TIME Weighted points score GRA, 29/01/2023, R11, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4J. Howard 538804 5/0156

 9 MIGHTY MRS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4J. Chandler 537586 5/0156

 10 TATUM Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R7, C 4C 6P 7P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/4116

 11 MURRURUNDI BOY Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R7, P 7P 7C 7P 5/4S. Rees 542220 4/0103

 12 IZUKU BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R8, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4M. Popowski 532345 5/099

 13 FIRE BY NIGHT 3 Weighted points score WAU, 04/02/2023, R5, Y 7Y 7Y 7P 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 2/053
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